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31G LOT - SWALL PRICE - $109.900 THINKING OF PUTTING
YOUR HOME ON THE MARKET?

Avoid the selling mistakes that could cost you thousands of dollars!
Bill McKeown has prepared a free comprehensive 83-page handbook
g — YT R e e———i— entitled Selling Your Home for All It’s Wo_rth. Inside you'll learn how to
Ll Hardwood floors, gas heating, recent bathroom | S€ll your home for more money by becoming }(nowledgeable about how
. Picur yourse nesiod i the Galedon s on 17 ares /- \ pgrades, great home for starters.  RM279-95 to best prepare your home for sale, what fixups to make (& not to
Two bdrm Duffield model, well decorated, a | | - Pl L e— ) —— make) and what buyers typically look for.

Euro style kitchen, upper level bedrooms, 2 this quality built, 9 year old home
parking places. Only $95,900. RM069-95 offered at $390,000.  RM257-95

You'll discover what questions you should ask a realtor, what you're
supposed to do when an offer comes in and what takes place after the
offer has been accepted.

G E::t'-’t'f;“ nggrgg'; , This comprehensive Homeseller's Handbook also contains many other

Dufﬁeld Model Coach . tips, techniques and charts which will help you to sell your property for
- the most money possible!
;_ spaces fresh paint & s -
el decorating, washer, . s As a bonus we’ve included a complete Moving Checklist ... with lists of

| dryer, fridge, stove _ | everything you need to do before and after you list and sell your home.
and much more. |

RM261-95 _ s -' Obtain your free copy with no obligation by calling today ...

WHAT A GREAT HO_ME i143 92,0 ~ RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc.

905-877-5211

JUST THE TICKET $127 900

3 bedroom semi-detached with gleaming hardwood floors, bright
kitchen, finished basement with 4th bedroom, garage and much
more. RM264-95

LNTHY CHARMER WITH GARAGE $171.900 P 5% THE GUARANTEED SALE s
- Your Home SOLD IN 90 DAYS

3 bedroom Barberry wuth grey carpet Euro style kitchen,
built-in oven & stove, door from garage and much more.

Llfe beglns with RM288-95

ﬁ% your first home,
e start yours here in
style with 3 bed-

' . L W P rooms, master
JUST NORTH OF GEORGETOWN o & et With ensuite

Cute 4 bedroom home with large modern Euro style kitchen, hardwood " S t el arage f ormai
floors, new windows & roof and incredible 2 storey 20 x 24 garage, all R -t 3R ge, |

on a 60 x 300 ft. lot for only $171,900. RM106-95 e . entrance way with

B French doors. A

B L ﬂ'!USt S.ee for the |

discerning buyer.

NEAT & ATTRACTIVE $1 67 900
| R - RM-Wi1

Beautlful "Holly™ in the Charmi d bd — F ‘ ' '* .
= . Kingsmill by the Credit, 1200 rming o er home wrt m residences. rep ace, eautl
™ sqr.tgﬂ' m a;(er with ensuite old woodwork & trim, huge country kitchen with lots of cupboards. Al for

,0ak kitchen with extra cup- Oply 790,900, RM226-95

: S | | <P | | _. boards, neutral decor, walk-
g ssmpdorsor e ey homba g S 5 i B out from deck overlooks | ( 42 In Town 65 x 85 lot. Build your own

jecorating. A fabulous buy for your family. RM188-95 L = ravine. Priced to sell home, could have inlaw apartment.
. o RM280-95

22 A C R E S - N 0 W S2 29 ‘ 900 | _ .?T & : % - T H E U LT' M AT E ¢ s 2 0 4 | 9 0 0

Tasteful 3+ bedroom sidesplit with
- “THE RIGHT STUFF” new kitchen
with built-in appliances, gas fire-
place, inground concrete pool with
cedar cabana, master bedroom
with jacuzzi tub, lower level rec
room & washroom and much much
more. RM302-95

o

"Hoyal" Prefab home ﬂemng stream 3 bedrooms + 2 down eat-in kitchen,
between Georgetown & Acton -- HM065-94




